
POS.
GRAL.

POS.
CAT.

CAT. Nro. PILOTO COPILOTO AUTO AÑO PUNTOS

1 1 TOP 5 EREJOMOVICH DANIEL LLANOS GUSTAVO AC 16/80 1938 104

2 2 TOP 35 FLITTER HECTOR REGUEIRO LUIS PORSCHE 911 1971 130

3 3 TOP 3 TAIT ALEJANDRO TAIT CARLOS ASTON MARTIN 1932 152

4 4 TOP 1 KRICORIAN WALTER DE TEZANO PINTO CATALINA HUDSON SUPER SIX 1926 164

5 1 A 4 TONCONOGY MARGARITA ZILBERGLEIJT GASTON MG SA 1936 166

6 5 TOP 39 ZERBINI LEONARDO TESSAN CARLOS PORSCHE 911 1972 202

7 6 TOP 22 TORRELLAS ALVARO TORRELLAS MARTIN FIAT 1500 COUPE 1966 215

8 7 TOP 6 PENONE DANIEL ALVAREZ MIGUEL MG TB 1939 216

9 2 A 9 SCHVARTZMAN MARTIN ABRAMOVICH ARIEL TRIUMPH TR3 1959 223

10 8 TOP 43 MAÑAS OSVALDO TURCHETTI DIEGO PORSCHE 911 1976 231

11 3 A 55 SARRICOUET GERMAN TEZZA PAOLO MERCEDES BENZ 280SL 1981 235

12 4 A 18 VACCARIO EUGENIO BUSTAMANTE GONZALO VOLVO 122 1963 253

13 5 A 34 STEVERLYNC JUAN MARIA PELAYA AGUSTIN PORSCHE 911 1970 254

14 6 A 16 CARTASSO FACUNDO CARTASSO MIGUEL ASUTIN HEALEY MKII 3000 1962 262

15 9 TOP 2 SANCHEZ ZINNY FERNANDO SANCHEZ ZINNY MATILDA AMILCAR CGSs 1927 270

16 10 TOP 53 ZERBINI LUIS DE LA IGLESIA SILVIA MINI COOPER 1981 278

17 7 A 26 PAFUNTI DANIEL BALBI FABIO MG B 1966 297

18 8 A 57 RODRIGUEZ EDUARDO COQUEUGNIOT CECILIA PORSCHE 911 1986 346

19 1 C 33 SANCHEZ  CARLOS FELIPE GALLO GUSTAVO MERCEDES BENZ 280 SL 1969 365

20 2 C 14 GALEANO PABLO GALEANO NICOLAS TRIUMPH TR3 1961 376

21 9 A 19 GOLDSCHMIDT MIGUEL YANKILEVICH OSCAR PORSCHE 912 1965 396

22 10 A 49 MATA JUAN MARTIN SAYAR FLAVIA LORENA LANCIA BETA 1600 1981 404

23 1 B 24 GARCIA ESCOLANO RAUL RODRIGUEZ ARIAS CAROLINA CHEVROLET CORVETTE C2 1966 416

24 11 A 10 VICINI FERNANDO ALVAREZ DRAGO AGUSTIN ALFA ROMEO 2000 SPIDER 1959 451

25 12 A 29 RIVERO HAEDO CARLOS BANFI JAVIER PEUGEOT 404 CABRIOLET 1967 462

26 13 A 50 MIROCHNIK OSVALDO CRESPO SALVADOR PORSCHE 911 1981 499

27 3 C 17 DI PAOLO MARCO DI PAOLO FLORENCIA MASERATTI 3500 GTI 1963 532

28 4 C 59 BORY FACUNDO BORY MANUEL PORSCHE 911 1992 625

29 11 TOP 48 SUCARI MARTIN RENAULT 5 TURBO 1980 656

30 2 B 25 BORY EUGENIO GAREGNANI PABLO ASUTIN HEALEY 1966 698

31 3 B 40 WINSNES FRANCISCO DIAZ RICARDO PORSCHE 911 1974 731

32 4 B 41 BAMEULE MARTIN SEEBER RICARDO ALFA ROMEO BERTONE 2000 GT 1974 735

33 5 C 46 HAYMES BENJAMIN BARLETTA CONSTANZA MG MIDGET 1978 1051

34 6 C 37 SALAVERRI DIEGO SALAVERRI MARIA PORSCHE 911 1971 1088

35 7 C 27 GEY SANTIAGO DE ALMEIDA GABRIELA MERCEDES BENZ 230SL 1966 1146

36 5 B 30 ZUBILLAGA JORGE DUSERRE PABLO FERRARI 365 GTC 1968 1148

37 8 C 8 COSENTINO ALEJANDRO COSENTINO PEDRO MG A 1958 1177

38 9 C 38 FERNANDEZ MARTIN MAZZEI MARIANO PORSCHE 911 1971 1193

39 10 C 52 MANTILLA MANUEL MANTILLA JUAN MERCEDES BENZ 280SLC 1981 1219

40 6 B 23 FONT MIGUEL ANGEL MAZARS HOMERO PORSCHE 912 1966 1277

41 11 C 12 DI PAOLO TOMAS POLITE ARIEL MG A 1960 1388

42 12 C 31 SZULDINER JAVIER SZULDINER KATYA PORSCHE 911 1968 1495

43 13 C 42 GARCIA SALAYA SEBASTIAN DIAZ DJIVANIAN JIMENA PORSCHE 911 1974 1547

44 14 C 32 OXENFORD VIOLETA POZZOLI FRANCESA MERCEDES BENZ 280SL 1969 1586

45 15 C 60 SAINZ CRISTIAN FERNANDEZ BOLL ANDREA NISSAN 300 ZX 1992 1594

46 16 C 56 GIORDANO CARLOS GALIZIA ENRIQUE MERCEDES BENZ 230 CE 1984 1601

47 17 C 54 CARRERAS DARIO RUPRECHT MAXIMILIANO FERRARI 308 1981 1621

48 18 C 47 SACON DANIEL DELUPI JAVIER MG B 1979 1748

49 19 C 45 DELLE ROLE ARIEL VILANOVA MARIA LAURA PORSCHE 911 1978 1858

50 20 C 70 JURVILLIER TOBIAS JURVILLIER CATALINA Y EMILIA ALFA ROMEO SPIDER 1975 1911

51 21 C 28 GRODZKI DANIEL HERZOVICH MONICA MERCEDES 250 SL 1967 1930

52 22 C 51 LAMENSA GABRIEL LAMENSA IGNACIO MERCEDES BENZ 230CE 1981 2319

53 23 C 36 ARVAS MAJO HERMANN ANDREA LANCIA FULVIA COUPE 1971 2369

54 24 C 20 BIANCHI ELADIO LUIS BIANCHI MARTINA FORD MUSTANG 1965 2399

55 25 C 13 LAURITI JORGE ARMENDARIZ MARTIN MG A 1960 2495

56 26 C 21 SOSSA SEBASTIAN PEÑATE DOTTI JAGUAR E TYPE 1965 8930

B 11 WILD DANIEL CARVE CAMILA TRIUMPH TR3 1960 AB

TOP 7 GONZALEZ RODOLFO BARBOSA JORGE AUSTIN HEALEY 100 SIX 1957 AB

A 58 PINOSA DIEGO PERCOSSI PAULA PORSCHE 964 1990 AB

B 44 SAUD JORGE SILVA VIVIANA PORSCHE 911 1976 NL

1 63 ELIÇABE MANUEL FERRARO LUCIANO COBRA BISCAYNE CAS 151

2 64 FALCONI PABLO VALLEJO JOAQUIN 550 SPYDER CAS 213

3 15 CLARAMUNT DANIEL BRIONES CARLOS BMW Z4 CAS 318

4 65 CONTICELLO JORGE MAGLIOLA JUAN COBRA BIZNIKE CAS 420

5 68 HUERGO MARTIN KELLY CARLOS MASERATTI 3200 GT CAS 569

6 67 GREEN JUAN MAGRANE TOMAS ASA MONOFARO CAS 689

7 71 JURVILLER MARCELO FETONTE LARA LOTUS ELEVEN CAS 999

8 66 PERCOSSI JUAN PABLO DANZI MARTIN PURSANG TYPE 35 CAS 1137

9 72 ABATE GUIDO NARICE VALERIA INES BENJAMIN CAS 1143

10 61 BRIONES FEDERICO SANCHEZ NIETO MARIANO JAGUAR C TYPE CAS 1395

11 73 PIMERANO SERGIO NUÑEZ JAZMIN MERCEDES BENZ 300 SLR CAS 1900

12 62 IRIARTE GUILLERMO FREITAG JUAN JAGUAR C TYPE CAS 1943

13 69 SCHIAFFINO ALEJANDRO CHAVEZ NATALIA LOTUS SEVEN CAS 2577
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POS Nro. PILOTO COPILOTO AUTO AÑO PUNTOS

1 4 TONCONOGY MARGARITA ZILBERGLEIJT GASTON MG SA 1936 166
2 9 SCHVARTZMAN MARTIN ABRAMOVICH ARIEL TRIUMPH TR3 1959 223
3 55 SARRICOUET GERMAN TEZZA PAOLO MERCEDES BENZ 280SL 1981 235
4 18 VACCARIO EUGENIO BUSTAMANTE GONZALO VOLVO 122 1963 253
5 34 STEVERLYNC JUAN MARIA PELAYA AGUSTIN PORSCHE 911 1970 254
6 16 CARTASSO FACUNDO CARTASSO MIGUEL ASUTIN HEALEY MKII 3000 1962 262
7 26 PAFUNTI DANIEL BALBI FABIO MG B 1966 297
8 57 RODRIGUEZ EDUARDO COQUEUGNIOT CECILIA PORSCHE 911 1986 346
9 19 GOLDSCHMIDT MIGUEL YANKILEVICH OSCAR PORSCHE 912 1965 396

10 49 MATA JUAN MARTIN SAYAR FLAVIA LORENA LANCIA BETA 1600 1981 404
11 10 VICINI FERNANDO ALVAREZ DRAGO AGUSTIN ALFA ROMEO 2000 SPIDER 1959 451
12 29 RIVERO HAEDO CARLOS BANFI JAVIER PEUGEOT 404 CABRIOLET 1967 462
13 50 MIROCHNIK OSVALDO CRESPO SALVADOR PORSCHE 911 1981 499

58 PINOSA DIEGO PERCOSSI PAULA PORSCHE 964 1990 AB

1 24 GARCIA ESCOLANO RAUL RODRIGUEZ ARIAS CAROLINA CHEVROLET CORVETTE C2 1966 416
2 25 BORY EUGENIO GAREGNANI PABLO ASUTIN HEALEY 1966 698
3 40 WINSNES FRANCISCO DIAZ RICARDO PORSCHE 911 1974 731
4 41 BAMEULE MARTIN SEEBER RICARDO ALFA ROMEO BERTONE 2000 GT 1974 735
5 30 ZUBILLAGA JORGE DUSERRE PABLO FERRARI 365 GTC 1968 1148
6 23 FONT MIGUEL ANGEL MAZARS HOMERO PORSCHE 912 1966 1277

11 WILD DANIEL CARVE CAMILA TRIUMPH TR3 1960 AB
44 SAUD JORGE SILVA VIVIANA PORSCHE 911 1976 NL

1 33 SANCHEZ  CARLOS FELIPE GALLO GUSTAVO MERCEDES BENZ 280 SL 1969 365
2 14 GALEANO PABLO GALEANO NICOLAS TRIUMPH TR3 1961 376
3 17 DI PAOLO MARCO DI PAOLO FLORENCIA MASERATTI 3500 GTI 1963 532
4 59 BORY FACUNDO BORY MANUEL PORSCHE 911 1992 625
5 46 HAYMES BENJAMIN BARLETTA CONSTANZA MG MIDGET 1978 1051
6 37 SALAVERRI DIEGO SALAVERRI MARIA PORSCHE 911 1971 1088
7 27 GEY SANTIAGO DE ALMEIDA GABRIELA MERCEDES BENZ 230SL 1966 1146
8 8 COSENTINO ALEJANDRO COSENTINO PEDRO MG A 1958 1177
9 38 FERNANDEZ MARTIN MAZZEI MARIANO PORSCHE 911 1971 1193

10 52 MANTILLA MANUEL MANTILLA JUAN MERCEDES BENZ 280SLC 1981 1219
11 12 DI PAOLO TOMAS POLITE ARIEL MG A 1960 1388
12 31 SZULDINER JAVIER SZULDINER KATYA PORSCHE 911 1968 1495
13 42 GARCIA SALAYA SEBASTIAN DIAZ DJIVANIAN JIMENA PORSCHE 911 1974 1547
14 32 OXENFORD VIOLETA POZZOLI FRANCESA MERCEDES BENZ 280SL 1969 1586
15 60 SAINZ CRISTIAN FERNANDEZ BOLL ANDREA NISSAN 300 ZX 1992 1594
16 56 GIORDANO CARLOS GALIZIA ENRIQUE MERCEDES BENZ 230 CE 1984 1601
17 54 CARRERAS DARIO RUPRECHT MAXIMILIANO FERRARI 308 1981 1621
18 47 SACON DANIEL DELUPI JAVIER MG B 1979 1748
19 45 DELLE ROLE ARIEL VILANOVA MARIA LAURA PORSCHE 911 1978 1858
20 70 JURVILLIER TOBIAS JURVILLIER CATALINA Y EMILIA ALFA ROMEO SPIDER 1975 1911
21 28 GRODZKI DANIEL HERZOVICH MONICA MERCEDES 250 SL 1967 1930
22 51 LAMENSA GABRIEL LAMENSA IGNACIO MERCEDES BENZ 230CE 1981 2319
23 36 ARVAS MAJO HERMANN ANDREA LANCIA FULVIA COUPE 1971 2369
24 20 BIANCHI ELADIO LUIS BIANCHI MARTINA FORD MUSTANG 1965 2399
25 13 LAURITI JORGE ARMENDARIZ MARTIN MG A 1960 2495
26 21 SOSSA SEBASTIAN PEÑATE DOTTI JAGUAR E TYPE 1965 8930
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